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CASE NUMBER: 10-0369-EL-BGN 

CASE DESCRIPTION: PAULDING WIND FARM LLC 
DATE OF SERVICE: 1121^/2014 
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: // / ^ V / / ^ 

Sign Here: ^^OuAeA 

PARTY OF RECORD 
PAULDING WIND FARM LLC 
STEVE HOWARD, ATTY 
52 EAST GAY ST. 
P O BOX 1008 
COLUMBUS,OH 43215 
Phone:614-464-6400 

APPLICANT 

NONE 
ATTORNEY 

PARTY OF RECORD 

none 

ATTORNEY 
ATTORNEY 

*PETRJCOFF, M HOWARD 

VORYS SATER SEYMOUR AND PEASE LLP 
52 E. GAY StREET 
P.O. BOX 1008 

COLUMBUS,OH 43216-1008 
Phone:614-464-5414 
Fax:614-464-6350 

Email :mhpetri coff@vssp. com 

'P O IM 

none 

none 

*Howard, Stephen M Mr. 

Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP 
52 E. Gay Street 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-464-5401 
Fax:614-719-4772 

Email: smhoward@vorys.com 

* Cunningham, Christopher K Mr. 

§ 

j : : ! O O (D 
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Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 E Broad Street 

6th Floor 

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-466-0405 

Fax:614-752-8353 

Email:Christopher.Cunningham@puc.state.oh.us 

none * Cunningham, Christopher K Mr. 

Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 East Broad St 

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:(614)466-0405 
Email:Christopher.Curmingham@puc.state.oh.us 

none HOWARD, STEPHEN M. 

VORYS, SATER, SEYMOUR AND PEASE LLP 

52 EAST GAY STREET, P O BOX 1008 

COLUMBUS,OH 43216-1008 

Phone:614-464-5414 

Fax:614-719-4904 

none *Doss, Nicholas E Mr. 
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio / Ohio Power S 
180 East Broad Street 

Sixth Floor 
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-728-3773 

Fax:614-752-8353 
Email:Nicholas.Doss@puc.state.oh.us 

none * Spencer, Ken Mr. 
Armstrong & Okey, Inc. 
222 East Town Street 
2nd Floor 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-224-9481 
Fax:614-224-5724 
Email:kspencer@aando.com 
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none *Keeton, Kimberly L 

Ohio Attorney General's Office 
Public Utilities Section 
180 East Broad Street, 6th Floor 

Columbus,OH 43215-3793 
Phone:(614)466-4397 

Fax:(614)644-8764 
Email:Kim.Keeton@puc.state.oh.us 

none *Settineri, Michael J. Mr. 
Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP 
52 East Gay Street 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-464-5462 
Fax:614-719-5146 
Email:mjsettineri@vorys.com 

none *Burgener, T 
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 E Broad St Fl 6 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-7725 
Fax:614-752-8353 
Email:Timothy.Burgener@puc.state.oh.us 

none *Rostofer, Donald E. Mr. 

PUCO/OPSB 

180 E Broad St 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614)728-3783 

Email:Donald.Rostofer@puc.state.oh.us 

INTERVENOR 
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY 

GEARHARDT, LARRY CHIEF LEGAL 
•̂ ^^^ COUNSEL 

280 NORTH HIGH STREET 
P.O. BOX 182383 
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COLUMBUS,OH 43218 
Phone:614-246-8256 
Fax:614-246-8656 
Email:LGearhardt@ofbf.org 

OHIO FARM BUREAU DEVELOPMENT CORP. GEARHARDT, LARRY CHIEF LEGAL 
(RETURN MAIL) COUNSEL 
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX 
280 N. HIGH STREET 280 NORTH HIGH STREET 
P.O. BOX 182383 P.O. BOX 182383 
COLUMBUS,OH 43218-2383 COLUMBUS,OH 43218 
Phone:(614) 246-8284 Phone:614-246-8256 

Fax:614-246-8656 
EmaiI:LGearhardt@ofbf.org 
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